
DATE CLUB EVENT COUNTY CONTACT NO.
JANUARY

1st Leap & District Vintage Club Vintage Tractor & Car Road Run Cork 086 3778954

FEBURARY

MARCH

3rd Ahiohill Vintage Club Vintage Tractor Run Cork 087 6429044

3rd Donegal Vintage & Classic Car Club Vintage Show Donegal 087 9370679

10th Oylegate Vintage Club Autojumble Wexford 087 9704056

24th Crookstown Vertran & Vintage Club Vintage Road Run Cork 087 2677867

24th Forge Vintage Club Christy Purcell Memorial Road Run Wexford 087 2387025

31st Clady Vintage Club Vintage Road Run Meath 086 1540829

APRIL

7th Shamrock Vintage Club Pat Byrne Vintage Run Wexford 087 2229038

7th South Donegal Vintage & Heritage Club Vintage Road Run Donegal 087 6165431

7th Killarney Valley Vintage Club Vintage Road Run Kerry 087 3381842

14th Over the Water Vintage Club Vintage Road Run Wexford 085 1740984

14th Gaultier Vintage Club Vintage Road Run Waterford 087 2668233



21st Thomastown VC Vintage Road Run Kilkenny 087 2539412

21st Drimoleage VC Vintage Road Run Cork 086 352 9343

22nd Donegal Vintage & Classic Car Club Easter Sunday Vintage Show Donegal 087 2366924
22nd Kilfian    VC  Vintage Road Run Mayo 087 6392023

22nd Leap & District Vintage Club Easter Monday Vintage Car & Tractor Road Run Cork 086 3778954

22nd Carrickmacross Vintage Club Vintage Road Run Monaghan 087 2371221
21st Ballinrostig Vintage Club Spring Vintage Road Run Cork 087 9974619

28th South Donegal Vintage & Heritage Club Field Day Rossnowlagh Carpark Donegal 087 6165431

28th Shanti Vintage Club Vintage Road Run Kilkenny 087 6802675

MAY

3rd-6th Castle Vintage Club 3 day Vintage road Run(Galway) Wexford 086 3693581

5th Tullogher/Rosbercon Vintage & Classic Club 11th Annual Vintage Rally & Field Day Kilkenny 087 2069813

5th Clonroche/Poulpeasty Vintage Club Vintage Road Run Wexford 087 2464476

12th Oylegate Vintage Club Vintage Road Run Wexford 087 9704056

12th North Louth & Border Vintage Club Vintage Car & Tractor Road Run Louth 087 2182190

19th Hillside Vintage & Classic Club Vintage Road Run Wexford 087 6569140

19th Blackwater Vintage Club Vintage Road Run Wexford 087 6450879

19th Dee Vintage Club Vintage Road Run Louth 087 6496721

19th South Donegal Vintage & Heritage Club Vintage Road Run Donegal 087 6165431

19th Donegal Vintage & Classic Club Drumoghill Show Donegal 087 2366924

26th Loughrea & District Vintage Club Annual Vintage Road Run Galway 087 9748583

26th Donegal Vintage & Classic Car Club Annual Show Donegal 087 9370679



JUNE

1st  Riverstown Folk Park Group Riverstown Folk Park Vintage Show Sligo 087 2575581

2nd & 3rd Innshannon Vintage Club Innishannon Steam & Vintage Rally Cork 087 2802658

2nd  Bargy Vintage Club Irish Welsh Road Run Wales 087 6810995

2nd Riverside Vintage Club Vintage Road Run Donegal 087 1713279

8th Donegal Vintage & Classic Car Club Kerrykeel Vintage Show Donegal 086 3709117

9th Inishowen Vintage Club Vintage Rally Donegal 086 6062038

9th Aherla Vintage Club Vintage Road Run Cork 086 3559680

9th South Donegal Vintage & Heritage Club Vintage Road Run Donegal 087 6165431

9th Mizen Vintage Club Vintage Road Run Cork 086 3872821

16th Mooncoin Vintage Club Vintage Road Run Kilkenny 087 6798117

22nd&23rd Irish Military Vehicle Group Re-Enactment Show Kildare 086 9294442

30th South Donegal Vintage & Heritage Club Vintage Show Donegal 087 6165431

30th Donegal Vintage Club Milford Vintage Rally Donegal 087 2562611

JULY

6th Shamrock Vintage Club Adamstown Show Wexford 087 2984904

7th Ballycanew Vintage Club Annual Vintage Road Run Wexford 086 4695413

7th Donegal Vintage & Classic Car Club Vintage Run Donegal 087 2366924

7th Bree Vintage Club Vintage Road Run Wexford 087 6619483

13th & 14th Northwest Donegal Vintage Club Carrigart Vintage Show Donegal 087 6472476

14th Shamrock Vintage Club Carrickbyrne Field Day Wexford 087 2229038

14th Ballinrostig Vintage Club Vintage Day Cork 087 9974619

21st Killucan Vintage Club 10th Vintage Road Run Westmeath 087 9220505



21st Killarney Valley Vintage Club Vintage Car Show Kerry 087 2383809

21st Askamore Vintage Club Vintage Road Run Wexford 087 2685791

21st Donegal Vintage & Classic Car Club Bundoran Vintage Show Donegal 087 9370679

28th Ahiohill Vintage Club Harvest Working Day Cork 087 6429044

28th Coolmoyne & Moyglass Vintage Club Vintage Tractor Run & Working Day Tipperary 087 8327645

AUGUST

4th Inishowen Vintage Club Vintage Car Rally Donegal 086 6062038

4th Inistioge Vintage Club Vintage Rally Kilkenny 089 4257087

11th Crookstown Veteran & Vintage Club 30th Annual Vintage Show Cork 087 2677867

11th Monalty Vintage Club 44th Monalty Steam Threshing Meath 087 1635426

17th Donegal Vintage Club Vintage Rally Donegal 087 2562611

18th Carraig na bhFearr Vintage Club Vintage Road Run Cork 087 1248011

25th Donegal Vintage & Classic Car Club Vintage  Tullaghan Road Run Donegal 087 2366924

25th Wee County Vintage Club Vintage Day Louth 087 1391021

SEPTEMBER

1st Pat the Chap, Ballyedmond Irish Vintage Society Ltd.,National Rally Wexford 087 2672271

1st Carrickmacross Vintage Club Field Day Monaghan 087 2371221

1st Kilderry Vintage Club Muff Vintage Rally Donegal 087 2366924

8th Forge Vintage Club All vintage Vehicle Road Run Wexford 087 2387025

8th Skeheenarinky Vintage Club Annual Vintage Road Run Tipperary 087 6804390

8th Tullogher/Rosbercon Vintage & Classic Club 1oth Annual Vintage Road Run Kilkenny 086 8164241

8th Donegal Vintage & Classic Car Club Inishowen Vintage Run Donegal 087 2366924



8th Knockbridge Vintage Club Vintage Show Louth 087 9763355

15th Hillside Vintage & Classic Club Vintage Road Run Wexford 087 6569140

15th Carnew Vintage & Heritage Club Vintage Working Rally Wicklow 087 6732437

17th,18th &19th National Ploughing Championships Ballintrane,Fenagh Carlow All Clubs will be contacted

22nd Rathbarry & District Vintage Club All vintage Vehicle Road Run Cork 086 8190120

28th Blackwater Vintage Club Vintage Threshing & Field Day Wexford 087 6450879

29th Bargy Vintage Club Vintage Road Run Wexford 087 6810995

OCTOBER

6th Dee Vintage Club Vintage Road Run Louth 087 6496721

6th Castle Vintage Club Dick Williams Memorial Vintage Road run Wexford 086 3693581

6th Ballinrostig Vintage Club Memorial Vintage Road Run Cork 087 9974619

13th Over the Water Vintage Club Vintage Road Run Wexford 085 1740984

13th South Donegal Vintage & Heritage Club Vintage Road Run Donegal 087 6165431

20th Solsbrough Vintage Club Vintage Road Run Wexford 086 2009519

20th Leap & District Vintage Club Annual  Threshing Day & Road Run Cork 086 3778954

20th North Louth & Border Vintage Club Vintage Tractor & Car Road Run Louth 087 2182190

26th &27th Mizen Vintage Club Vintage Tractor Run & Threshing & Fun Day Cork 086 3872821

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

1st Shamrock Vintage Club Vintage Ploughing Wexford 087 2229038



26th Clonroche/Poulpeasty Vintage Club Vintage Road Run Wexford 087 2464476

28th Murt & Minty Memorial Group Murt & Minty Memorial Vintage Tractor Run Kilkenny 087 6653194
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